UPort 204/207 Series
4 and 7-port entry-level USB hubs
Features and Benefits
• Hi-Speed USB 2.0 for up to 480 Mbps USB data transmission rates
• USB-IF certification
• 15 kV ESD Level 4 protection for all USB ports
• Comprehensive diagnostic LEDs

Dimensions
UPort 204 UPort 207
Ordering Information
Model Name USB Interface No. of USB Ports Housing Material Operating Temp.
Power Adapter
Included
UPort 204 USB 2.0 4 Polycarbonate (PC) 0 to 60°C ✓
UPort 207 USB 2.0 7 Polycarbonate (PC) 0 to 60°C ✓
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
CBL-USBA/B-100 USB Type A to USB Type B cable, 1 m
Power Adapters
PWR-12300-WPAU-S1 Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 3 A, 100-240 VAC, Australia (AU) plug, 0 to 40°C operating temperature
PWR-12300-WPCN-S1 Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 3 A, 100-240 VAC, China (CN) plug, 0 to 40°C operating temperature
PWR-12300-WPEU-S1 Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 3 A, 100-240 VAC, Continental Europe (EU) plug, 0 to 40°C operating
temperature
PWR-12300-WPUK-S1 Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 3 A, 100-240 VAC, United Kingdom (UK) plug, 0 to 40°C operating
temperature
PWR-12300-WPUSJP-S1 Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 3 A, 100-240 VAC, United States/Japan (US/JP) plug, 0 to 40°C operating
temperature
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Jan 21, 2020.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.